Datum

30.12.2013

30.12.2013

27.12.2013

02.01.2014

03.01.2014

05.01.2014

Uhrzeit

19:00

19:00

16:00

13:00

16:00

16:00

Betriebssport

Spieler 1

Peter Ewerling
Harald Boss
Uwe Hundsdorff
Erwin Dilger
Helga Kleitz

Thorsten Boehm

Spieler 2

Jirgen Beyer
Uwe Schwager
Thorsten Boehm
Helga Kleitz
Hans Mattulat

Maik Dehmer

Seite 1von1

609

598

529

557

560

429

609

577

586

548

510

463

625

631

621

565

535

468

Bahn1l Bahn2 Bahn3 Bahn4

580

589

570

554

539

414

Montag, 6. Januar 2014
21:16:03

gesamt

2423

2395

2306

2224

2144

1774



